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Dist Prev Type Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.2 0.2 L onto Georgia Rd

0.4 0.2 L onto Stone Hill Rd

1.3 0.9 Continue onto Bergerville Rd

2.6 1.3 R onto Fort Plains Rd

6.3 3.7 Continue onto Larsen Rd

6.9 0.6 L onto N New Prospect Rd

8.7 1.8 L onto Bethel Church Rd

9.7 1.0 R onto Ford Rd

11.0 1.2 R onto Kent Rd

11.4 0.4 Cross County Line Rd onto Pine Park Ave

11.8 0.4 R onto Cedar Row

12.0 0.2 L onto N Lake Dr

13.4 1.5 R to stay on N Lake Dr

13.6 0.2 L onto Forest Ave

13.7 0.1 R onto 1st St

13.7 miles.  +365/-409 feet

Dist Prev Type Note

13.8 0.1 R onto Rt 9/Madison Ave

14.1 0.3 R onto Central Ave/CR 528

14.1 0.0 R onto S Lake Dr

15.4 1.3 L onto Carasaljo Dr

15.9 0.4 L onto Miller Rd

16.1 0.2 R onto Attaya Rd

16.3 0.2 L onto Gudz Rd

16.6 0.3 Cross Rt 528 to Old Whitesville Rd

16.8 0.2 L onto Drake Rd

16.9 0.1 Bear R onto White Rd

17.3 0.5 L onto Cross St

18.0 0.7 R onto Faraday Ave

19.3 1.2 R onto Whitesville Rd

20.3 1.0 R onto S Hope Chapel Rd

21.3 1.1 Wawa on R - REST STOP

21.4 0.0 L onto E Veterans Hwy

7.7 miles.  +203/-134 feet



Dist Prev Type Note

24.0 2.6 R onto Butterfly Rd

26.0 2.0 Cross Bennetts Mills Rd onto Frank Applegate Rd

28.6 2.6 R onto Jackson Mills Rd

30.1 1.5 R onto Hyson Rd

30.9 0.7 L onto Harmony Rd

32.1 1.3 Continue onto Pittenger Pond Rd

33.5 1.4 R onto Nomoco Rd

34.1 0.6 L onto Georgia Rd

35.5 1.3 R onto Remembrance Rd

35.7 0.2 End of route

14.3 miles.  +215/-214 feet


